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BABBERICH

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Frans Schutten
H.J Driessen
Comb. Bodd
Frans Schutten
Comb. Bodd
H.J Driessen
J.H.Sinderdinck
H.J Driessen
M.C.J. Aries
Comb. Bodd
Comb. Bodd
H.J Driessen
J.H.Sinderdinck
H.J Driessen
Frans Schutten
Frans Schutten
M.C.J. Aries
M.C.J. Aries
H.J Driessen
Frans Schutten
M.C.J. Aries
Frans Schutten
H.J Driessen
H.J Driessen
G.T.A. Gardien

Ringnr

2-8612705
2-8275578
2-8274976
2-8257991
2-8685222
2-8275575
2-8275409
2-8275598
2-8275340
2-8274978
2-8274941
2-8275576
2-8275415
2-8275577
2-8257984
2-8257990
2-8275319
2-8275335
2-8275592
2-8257995
2-8275339
2-8612707
2-8275582
2-8275583
2-8685206
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Punten

3602.
3561.
2700.
2405.
2365.
2302.
2246.
2219.
2191.
1980.
1929.
1834.
1825.
1798.
1694.
le6ll.
1577.
1525.
1523.
1475.
l461.
1450.
1424.
1269.
1213.
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